IST
2ND
T-3RD
T-3RD
T-3RD

IST
2ND
T-3RD
T-3RD

IST
T-2ND
T-2ND
T-2ND

IST
T-2ND
T-2ND
T-2ND

Low Net Front 9 (AM)

PVLGA

Flight 1

Tracy Rice
Ellen Alvarado
Cindy Ryan
Barb Smith
Terry Guabe

Flight 2

Jan Nelson
Diane Tenney
Billie Seiberling
Diane Kruse

Flight 3

Linda Carr

Liz Kirkpatrick
Mary Latourelle
Nancy Mastalski

Flight 4

Paula Elbery
Kay Berner
Naomi Bryson

Cathy Sullivan

2/25/2025

SCORE

DUECES

$9

28
29
31
31
31

28
30
31
31

29
30
30
30

27
31
31
31

$9.00
$6.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00

$9.00
$6.00
$3.00
$3.00

$9.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$9.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

8 Winners



IST
2ND
3RD

T-4TH
T-4TH

T-1ST
T-1ST
3RD
T-4TH
T-4TH

Low Net Front 9 (PM)

Flight 1

Margo Sodahl
Diane French
Georgia Hartman

Minna Rasmussen
Kathy Ivesdal

Flight 2

Lor1 Snodgrass
Judy Massey
Margaret Battista
Marilyn Lloyd
Mary Mentone

SCORE

SCORE

DUECES
$14

28
29
30
31
31

28

28

30
30

$9.00
$8.00
$7.00
$4.00
$4.00

$9.00
$9.00
$7.00
$4.00
$4.00

3 Winners



